
 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

Hold Rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 1 af 4

1 19 - Mark 19   60,5 76 +22p 130  

 FIALLA, Mark  72 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1507 21,1 39  
 JØRGENSEN, Holger  73 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3404 13,6 34  

 WILTON, Per  74 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3139 15,0 34  
 THOMSEN, Kent  75 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2952 10,8 39  

 

2 31 - World Marine 
Offshore A/S 31   43,7 55 +14p 122  

 ESPERSEN, Hans  121 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1435 14,1 30  
 MIKKELSEN, Bjarne  131 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3922 18,6 33  

 ANDERSEN, Morten  122 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-140 5,6 36  
 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter  123 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1425 5,4 39  

 

3 06 - DFDS 6   69,6 85 +10p 118 S9 

 THOMSEN, Steen  21 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1322 17,2 32 S9 
 JENSEN, Brian Heise  22 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1552 10,3 39 S9 
 KYED, Freddy  23 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1431 23,9 31 S9 

 MC TEIGUE, Paul  24 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2980 18,2 27 S9 
 

4 10 - ESVAGT 10   59,6 74 +10p 118 S9 

 ANDERSEN, Hans Ole  37 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1049 22,2 38 S9 
 ANKERSEN, Palle  38 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-35 15,5 32 S9 
 HANSEN, Ib  39 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3624 8,6 27 S9 

 CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik  128 Edzell  13,3 32 S9 
 

5 03 - Bo Bedre 3   67,4 81 +10p 118 S6 

 GLADBJERG, Jakob  9 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1615 12,0 30 S6 
 GLADBJERG, Dorte  10 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1642 14,7 34 S6 

 JENSEN, Lone Dahl  11 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2281 18,2 34 S6 
 JENSEN, Ove Dahl  12 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2280 22,5 38 S6 
 

6 18 - Jørgen Brinck 18   68,8 83 +10p 118  

 BRINCK, Jørgen  68 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4228 20,7 36  
 BRINCK, Kirsten  69 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4227 24,7 29  

 JENSEN, Brian  70 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1997 7,6 30  
 NIELSEN, Klaus Verner  71 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3803 15,8 38  

 

7 17 - Jill-Joy 17   43,8 54 +8p 116 S9 

 GODTFREDSEN, Lene  64 Hansted Golfklub 192-3028 23,8 35 S9 
 ANKERSØ, Peter  133 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1012 +1,7 38 S9 

 NIELSEN, Søren 
G l å d

66 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2308 1,7 34 S9 
 KRISTIANSEN, Birgitte  67 Hansted Golfklub 192-3030 20,0 23 S9 
 

8 16 - Hit & Hope 16   55,8 67 +8p 116 S9 

 OLSEN, Ib  60 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2428 10,8 39 S9 
 FREDERIKSEN, Karen  61 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1543 16,5 31 S9 

 HANSEN, Lars O.  62 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4709 6,6 35 S9 
 HANSEN, Edith Irene  63 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4708 21,9 24 S9 

 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

Hold Rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 2 af 4

9 20 - Nordea 20   60,6 76 +8p 116  

 NIKOLAJSEN, Kim  76 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1832 16,9 37  
 BRINCH-NIELSEN, Niels  77 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-316 18,5 27  
 LODBERG, Torben  78 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-534 15,2 39  
 REINERT, Henrik Alexander  79 Ekholmsnäs 

G lfkl bb
780604-023 10,0 26  

 

10 11 - FC Consult 11   55,9 70 +6p 114 S9 

 LYSGAARD, Søren  40 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2187 13,8 32 S9 
 CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad  41 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1293 11,6 33 S9 

 JEPPESEN, Henning  42 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4907 13,7 34 S9 
 JENSEN, Sven  43 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3400 16,8 36 S9 

 

11 27 - Valcontrols A/S 27   56,3 70 +6p 114 S9 

 SKJÆRBÆK, Peter  104 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3539 4,5 34 S9 
 CHRISTENSEN, Carsten  105 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1244 18,9 32 S9 

 NIELSEN, Henning Brink  106 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3898 13,5 31 S9 
 TOFT, Peter  107 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2920 19,4 32 S9 

 

12 08 - EKU E-Leaning 
Kompetence 8   74,0 88 +6p 114  

 NØRSTEN, Jette  29 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3832 21,1 32  
 NØRSTEN, Tom  30 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1553 8,6 40  
 VESTERGAARD, Henning  31 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3157 22,8 29  

 VESTERGAARD, Bente Marie 32 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3159 21,5 30  
 

13 12 - Finn Hansen A/S 12   52,7 67 +5p 113  

 NIELSEN, Egon  44 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2329 14,2 30  
 HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard  45 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3691 14,5 32  

 LARSEN, Vilhelm  46 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2149 11,6 36  
 HANSEN, Finn  47 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1764 12,4 35  

 

14 28 - Valtor Offshore 28   71,8 88 +3p 111 S9 

 PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard  108 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1988 15,1 29 S9 
 WIENECKE, Shane  109 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1915 19,8 37 S9 

 HOLM, Ivan  110 Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-1797 18,9 25 S9 
 KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis  111 Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-2123 18,0 34 S9 
 

15 13 - Glaspartner 13   53,8 65 +3p 111  

 THOMSEN, Thomas  48 Ikast Golf Klub 84-84 17,4 27  
 HANSEN, Jan Hegner  49 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4765 9,5 30  

 VALEUR, Joan  50 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3180 12,9 31  
 VALEUR, Karsten  51 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3181 14,0 31  

 

16 04 - Brder. Færgemann 4   66,5 81 +2p 110 S9 

 FÆRGEMANN, Ole  13 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1520 9,9 30 S9 
 JØRGENSEN, Heine B.  14 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1723 15,6 32 S9 
 POULSEN, Jan Mørch  15 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-735 27,4 32 S9 
 CHRISTIANSEN, Jørgen  16 Varde Golfklub 82-681 13,6 27 S9 
 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

Hold Rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 3 af 4

17 29 - Vestjydsk 
Bogføringsbureau ApS 29   50,1 62 +2p 110  

 RAABY, Glenn  112 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2779 16,5 32  
 JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi  113 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1191 11,4 39  

 OLESEN, Michael  130 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1916 12,2 29  
 PLAUBORG, Peter  114 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1124 10,0 27  

 

18 32 - mjc 32   54,5 68 +1p 109  

 FRIIS, Jens  124 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3329 22,8 38  
 NIELSEN, Thomas  125 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2399 9,3 33  

 FRANZ, Benny  126 Henne Golfklub 66-1888 11,3 24  
 KRISTIANSEN, John  127 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2034 11,1 29  

 

19 26 - Træ-Tøserne 26   76,1 89 Par 108  

 ANDERSEN, Karen  100 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1006 23,1 30  
 CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft  101 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1245 18,8 32  

 TOFT, Ingeborg  102 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2932 20,9 21  
 PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille  103 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2540 13,3 37  

 

20 23 - PC Know How 23   37,2 48 -2p 106 S9 

 CHRISTENSEN, Jean Vad  88 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2930 12,8 26 S9 
 AARHUS, Poul Bonde  89 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1023 8,3 31 S9 

 BYRRESEN, Ole  90 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4202 9,9 28 S9 
 CHRISTENSEN, Per  91 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1290 6,2 34 S9 

 

21 07 - EFI-Esbjerg 7   90,4 106 -2p 106  

 LARSEN, Jesper Juul  25 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1315 17,5 41  
 CHRISTENSEN, Verner  26 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1257 30,2 24  

 DIVERS, Anthony  27 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-284 22,1 27  
 KIRK, Kaj  28 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2008 20,6 28  

 

22 30 - Wium 30   54,0 63 -3p 105 S9 

 LETH, Anna-Grete  116 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-87 14,0 33 S9 
 DAGØ, Susan  117 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-890 13,0 29 S9 
 LINTRUP, Jane  118 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-529 17,7 22 S9 
 WIUM, Anne-Mette Thoft  119 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1751 9,3 34 S9 
 

23 24 - Steff-Byg A/S 24   44,1 56 -3p 105  

 STEFFENSEN, Sven  92 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-990 4,6 31  
 FRIKKE, Lars  93 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1509 13,4 30  

 BRÆNDSTRUP, Kim  94 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4224 2,8 35  
 PERSSON, Torben  95 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-772 23,3 24  
 

24 02 - Bent Pedersen AS 2   66,0 83 -4p 104 S9 

 CHRISTENSEN, Christian 
R l

6 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1432 5,8 35 S9 
 KROGSGAARD, Peder  129 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2003 14,1 28 S9 

 MATHIASEN, Søren Toft  7 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2230 21,1 32 S9 
 PEDERSEN, Michael  8 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1690 25,0 24 S9 
 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

Hold Rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 4 af 4

25 09 - Esbjerg Skind & pels 9   116,1 120 -4p 104  

 GRAVESEN, Søren  33 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1602 24,7 21  
 GRAVESEN, Nicolaj  34 Øland Golfklub 

702
702-80210 34,0 41  

 LODBERG, Jørgen  35 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1265 21,4 29  
 LODBERG, Jens  36 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2614 36,0 24  
 

26 25 - The Wild One's 25   80,7 93 -5p 103 S9 

 AA, Alice Feldborg  96 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1040 24,5 26 S9 
 PETERSEN, Lis Heyk  97 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2538 16,5 29 S9 

 LARSEN, Grete  98 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2155 15,1 33 S9 
 KRISTIANSEN, Lis Jahns  99 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4547 24,6 27 S9 

 

27 05 - Deloitte 5   70,8 88 -5p 103  

 KÜHL, Flemming  17 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-637 21,6 23  
 PETERSEN, Mogens Heyk  18 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-2539 21,5 28  

 HANSEN, Lasse Iversen  19 Fanø 
V h b d

10-1566 12,8 35  
 TOUSTRUP, Jan T.  20 Varde Golfklub 82-894 14,9 25  
 

28 22 - Nykredit Private 
Banking 22   62,2 77 -6p 102 S9 

 PEDERSEN, Erik Meincke  84 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-3768 13,9 23 S9 
 SØRENSEN, John  85 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4875 18,0 31 S9 

 LUND, Carsten  86 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2619 11,0 28 S9 
 JESSEN, Claus  87 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3488 19,3 32 S9 

 

29 15 - Hans-Peter Aa ApS 15   95,1 116 -6p 102  

 AA, Hans Peter  56 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1019 19,4 32  
 AA, Henning  57 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-3306 24,3 23  

 WALDEJER, Peter  58 Odder Golfklub 94-1520 24,4 24  
 MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg 59 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2166 27,0 34  
 

30 01 - A/S Erik Andersen 1   77,1 95 -7p 101  

 ANDERSEN, Erik  1 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1007 19,0 30  
 CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul  2 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1216 20,2 22  

 HAANDBÆK, Svend Aage  132 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1790 12,0 28  
 HALLEN, Flemming  3 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-472 25,9 32  
 

31 14 - Grafisk Trykcenter 
A/S 14   74,0 90 -8p 100  

 JACOBSEN, Allan Krusgaard 52 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-1965 20,6 19  
 BARGISEN, Jens  53 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1131 17,7 28  

 PUGGAARD, Poul  54 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2566 11,6 35  
 JACOBSEN, Inger  55 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1966 24,1 31  

 

32 21 - Nybolig Erhverv 
Esbjerg 21   79,5 97 -21p 87  

 BAUN, Allan  80 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-4221 20,2 24  
 DAMSGAARD, Kim  81 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-1344 14,7 25  

 LASSEN, Hans Jørgen  82 Breinholtgård Golf 
Kl b

78-2168 26,6 18  
 JENSEN, Niels Erik  83 Breinholtgård Golf 

Kl b
78-4903 18,0 26  

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

A-rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 1 af 2

1 NØRSTEN, Tom  30 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1553 8,6 11 +4p 40  

2 JENSEN, Brian Heise  22 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1552 10,3 13 +3p 39 S6 

3 JENSEN, Ivan Hornshøi  113 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1191 11,4 14 +3p 39 S9 

4 LYKKE-KJELDSEN, Peter  123 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1425 5,4 7 +3p 39 S6 

5 OLSEN, Ib  60 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2428 10,8 14 +3p 39 S9 

6 THOMSEN, Kent  75 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2952 10,8 14 +3p 39  

7 ANKERSØ, Peter  133 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1012 +1,7 -1 +2p 38  

8 PORSHOLDT DAM, Pernille  103 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2540 13,3 16 +1p 37  

9 LARSEN, Vilhelm  46 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2149 11,6 15 Par 36 S9 

10 ANDERSEN, Morten  122 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-140 5,6 7 Par 36  

11 HANSEN, Finn  47 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1764 12,4 16 -1p 35 S9 

12 HANSEN, Lasse Iversen  19 
Fanø 
Vesterhavsbads 
Golfklub 

10-1566 12,8 16 -1p 35 S6 

13 HANSEN, Lars O.  62 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4709 6,6 9 -1p 35 S6 

14 BRÆNDSTRUP, Kim  94 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4224 2,8 4 -1p 35 S3 

15 PUGGAARD, Poul  54 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2566 11,6 15 -1p 35 S6 

16 CHRISTENSEN, Christian 
Rølmer  6 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1432 5,8 8 -1p 35  

17 WIUM, Anne-Mette Thoft  119 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1751 9,3 11 -2p 34 S9 

18 JEPPESEN, Henning  42 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4907 13,7 17 -2p 34 S3 

19 NIELSEN, Søren 
Gammelgård  66 Breinholtgård Golf 

Klub 78-2308 1,7 3 -2p 34 S1 

20 SKJÆRBÆK, Peter  104 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3539 4,5 6 -2p 34 S6 

21 CHRISTENSEN, Per  91 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1290 6,2 8 -2p 34 S9 

22 GLADBJERG, Dorte  10 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1642 14,7 17 -2p 34 S6 

23 JØRGENSEN, Holger  73 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3404 13,6 17 -2p 34  

24 NIELSEN, Thomas  125 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2399 9,3 12 -3p 33 S6 

25 CHRISTENSEN, Jens Vad  41 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1293 11,6 15 -3p 33 S9 

26 LETH, Anna-Grete  116 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-87 14,0 16 -3p 33 S9 

27 LARSEN, Grete  98 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2155 15,1 18 -3p 33  

28 LYSGAARD, Søren  40 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2187 13,8 17 -4p 32 S9 

29 CHRISTOFFERSEN, Erik  128 Edzell  13,3 17 -4p 32 S9 

30 HANSEN, Per Lykkegaard  45 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3691 14,5 18 -4p 32  

31 AARHUS, Poul Bonde  89 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1023 8,3 11 -5p 31 S9 

32 NIELSEN, Henning Brink  106 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3898 13,5 17 -5p 31 S6 

33 VALEUR, Karsten  51 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3181 14,0 17 -5p 31 S9 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

A-rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 2 af 2

34 STEFFENSEN, Sven  92 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-990 4,6 6 -5p 31 S6 

35 VALEUR, Joan  50 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3180 12,9 15 -5p 31  

36 FRIKKE, Lars  93 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1509 13,4 17 -6p 30 S3 

37 NIELSEN, Egon  44 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2329 14,2 18 -6p 30 S9 

38 FÆRGEMANN, Ole  13 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1520 9,9 13 -6p 30 S3 

39 ESPERSEN, Hans  121 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1435 14,1 18 -6p 30 S9 

40 JENSEN, Brian  70 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1997 7,6 10 -6p 30 S9 

41 HANSEN, Jan Hegner  49 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4765 9,5 12 -6p 30 S6 

42 GLADBJERG, Jakob  9 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1615 12,0 15 -6p 30  

43 KRISTIANSEN, John  127 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2034 11,1 14 -7p 29 S9 

44 DAGØ, Susan  117 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-890 13,0 15 -7p 29 S9 

45 OLESEN, Michael  130 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1916 12,2 15 -7p 29  

46 LUND, Carsten  86 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2619 11,0 14 -8p 28 S9 

47 KROGSGAARD, Peder  129 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2003 14,1 18 -8p 28 S9 

48 HAANDBÆK, Svend Aage  132 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1790 12,0 15 -8p 28 S6 

49 BYRRESEN, Ole  90 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4202 9,9 13 -8p 28  

50 HANSEN, Ib  39 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3624 8,6 11 -9p 27 S9 

51 CHRISTIANSEN, Jørgen  16 Varde Golfklub 82-681 13,6 17 -9p 27 S9 

52 PLAUBORG, Peter  114 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1124 10,0 13 -9p 27  

53 CHRISTENSEN, Jean Vad  88 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2930 12,8 16 -10p 26 S9 

54 REINERT, Henrik Alexander  79 Ekholmsnäs 
Golfklubb 780604-023 10,0 13 -10p 26  

55 DAMSGAARD, Kim  81 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1344 14,7 18 -11p 25  

56 FRANZ, Benny  126 Henne Golfklub 66-1888 11,3 14 -12p 24  

57 PEDERSEN, Erik Meincke  84 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3768 13,9 17 -13p 23  

 



 
 
 
 
 

11. august 2017 
Company Day 2017 

 
LEADERBOARD 

B-Rækken 
 

Pos Navn Nr. Klub Medlemsnr. HCP SPH Til par Total Afg. 
 

Breinholtgård Golf Klub  Side 1 af 3

1 GRAVESEN, Nicolaj  34 Øland Golfklub 
702 702-80210 34,0 32 +5p 41 S9 

2 LARSEN, Jesper Juul  25 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1315 17,5 22 +5p 41  

3 FIALLA, Mark  72 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1507 21,1 26 +3p 39 S3 

4 LODBERG, Torben  78 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-534 15,2 19 +3p 39  

5 ANDERSEN, Hans Ole  37 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1049 22,2 27 +2p 38 S9 

6 FRIIS, Jens  124 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3329 22,8 28 +2p 38 S9 

7 NIELSEN, Klaus Verner  71 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3803 15,8 20 +2p 38 S1 

8 JENSEN, Ove Dahl  12 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2280 22,5 28 +2p 38  

9 WIENECKE, Shane  109 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1915 19,8 24 +1p 37 S9 

10 NIKOLAJSEN, Kim  76 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1832 16,9 21 +1p 37  

11 BRINCK, Jørgen  68 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4228 20,7 25 Par 36 S6 

12 JENSEN, Sven  43 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3400 16,8 21 Par 36  

13 GODTFREDSEN, Lene  64 Hansted Golfklub 192-3028 23,8 29 -1p 35  

14 MORTENSEN, Niels Feldborg 59 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2166 27,0 32 -2p 34 S6 

15 WILTON, Per  74 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3139 15,0 19 -2p 34 S9 

16 JENSEN, Lone Dahl  11 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2281 18,2 21 -2p 34 S9 

17 KNUDSEN, Flemming Friis  111 Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-2123 18,0 22 -2p 34  

18 MIKKELSEN, Bjarne  131 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3922 18,6 23 -3p 33  

19 JESSEN, Claus  87 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3488 19,3 24 -4p 32 S6 

20 MATHIASEN, Søren Toft  7 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2230 21,1 26 -4p 32 S9 

21 CHRISTENSEN, Carsten  105 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1244 18,9 23 -4p 32 S9 

22 CHRISTENSEN, Jette Toft  101 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1245 18,8 22 -4p 32 S6 

23 AA, Hans Peter  56 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1019 19,4 24 -4p 32 S1 

24 HALLEN, Flemming  3 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-472 25,9 32 -4p 32 S6 

25 TOFT, Peter  107 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2920 19,4 24 -4p 32 S6 

26 POULSEN, Jan Mørch  15 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-735 27,4 32 -4p 32 S9 

27 JØRGENSEN, Heine B.  14 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1723 15,6 19 -4p 32 S6 

28 THOMSEN, Steen  21 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1322 17,2 21 -4p 32 S3 

29 RAABY, Glenn  112 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2779 16,5 20 -4p 32 S6 

30 NØRSTEN, Jette  29 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3832 21,1 24 -4p 32 S9 

31 ANKERSEN, Palle  38 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-35 15,5 19 -4p 32  

32 KYED, Freddy  23 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1431 23,9 29 -5p 31 S9 

33 SØRENSEN, John  85 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4875 18,0 22 -5p 31 S9 

34 JACOBSEN, Inger  55 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1966 24,1 28 -5p 31 S6 

35 FREDERIKSEN, Karen  61 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1543 16,5 19 -5p 31  
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36 ANDERSEN, Erik  1 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1007 19,0 23 -6p 30 S9 

37 VESTERGAARD, Bente Marie 32 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3159 21,5 25 -6p 30 S9 

38 ANDERSEN, Karen  100 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1006 23,1 27 -6p 30  

39 PETERSEN, Lis Heyk  97 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2538 16,5 19 -7p 29 S6 

40 BRINCK, Kirsten  69 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4227 24,7 28 -7p 29 S9 

41 VESTERGAARD, Henning  31 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3157 22,8 28 -7p 29 S3 

42 PEDERSEN, Niels Puggaard  108 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1988 15,1 19 -7p 29 S9 

43 LODBERG, Jørgen  35 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1265 21,4 26 -7p 29  

44 PETERSEN, Mogens Heyk  18 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2539 21,5 26 -8p 28 S9 

45 BARGISEN, Jens  53 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1131 17,7 22 -8p 28 S9 

46 KIRK, Kaj  28 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2008 20,6 25 -8p 28  

47 KRISTIANSEN, Lis Jahns  99 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4547 24,6 28 -9p 27 S9 

48 DIVERS, Anthony  27 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-284 22,1 27 -9p 27 S9 

49 MC TEIGUE, Paul  24 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2980 18,2 22 -9p 27 S9 

50 THOMSEN, Thomas  48 Ikast Golf Klub 84-84 17,4 21 -9p 27 S9 

51 BRINCH-NIELSEN, Niels  77 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-316 18,5 23 -9p 27  

52 JENSEN, Niels Erik  83 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4903 18,0 22 -10p 26 S9 

53 AA, Alice Feldborg  96 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1040 24,5 28 -10p 26  

54 TOUSTRUP, Jan T.  20 Varde Golfklub 82-894 14,9 19 -11p 25 S9 

55 HOLM, Ivan  110 Kaj Lykke Golfklub 65-1797 18,9 23 -11p 25  

56 PEDERSEN, Michael  8 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-1690 25,0 31 -12p 24 S9 

57 LODBERG, Jens  36 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-2614 36,0 32 -12p 24 S9 

58 PERSSON, Torben  95 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-772 23,3 29 -12p 24 S6 

59 WALDEJER, Peter  58 Odder Golfklub 94-1520 24,4 30 -12p 24 S9 

60 CHRISTENSEN, Verner  26 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1257 30,2 32 -12p 24 S9 

61 BAUN, Allan  80 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4221 20,2 25 -12p 24 S9 

62 HANSEN, Edith Irene  63 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-4708 21,9 25 -12p 24  

63 KRISTIANSEN, Birgitte  67 Hansted Golfklub 192-3030 20,0 23 -13p 23 S9 

64 AA, Henning  57 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-3306 24,3 30 -13p 23 S9 

65 KÜHL, Flemming  17 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-637 21,6 27 -13p 23  

66 CHRISTENSEN, Jørn Juul  2 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1216 20,2 25 -14p 22 S9 

67 LINTRUP, Jane  118 Esbjerg Golfklub 3-529 17,7 21 -14p 22  

68 GRAVESEN, Søren  33 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1602 24,7 30 -15p 21 S9 

69 TOFT, Ingeborg  102 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2932 20,9 24 -15p 21  

70 JACOBSEN, Allan Krusgaard 52 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-1965 20,6 25 -17p 19  
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71 LASSEN, Hans Jørgen  82 Breinholtgård Golf 
Klub 78-2168 26,6 32 -18p 18  

 


